
Deutsche Meisterschaften Jugend A 2015 Freistil

Mainz, 17.-19.04.15

Klasse

Jugend A
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

85kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Jason Benjamin Schild KSV Eppelborn
SRL

4:00

02
2:33

13
PS 6:4

34
 0  1  1 6.III

2 Marvin von Prondzinsky 1. Luckenwalder SC
BRB

PS 8:0

31
PS 13:3

34
4:00

13
 2  7 23 4.II

3 Alexander Biederstädt RV Lübtheen
MEV

TÜ 15:0

44
TÜ 16:1

41
PS 7:2

32
 3 11 38 1.I

4 Julian Zimmermann KSV Witten
NRW

3:02

03
4:00

12
4:00

11
 0  1  3 7.

Pool B

1 Philip Kraus TuS Gaarden
SWH

2:33

02
SS 6:0

53
4:00

14
 1  6 13 5.III

2 Richard Stoll ASV Cham
BAY

SS 11:6

51
4:00

14
 1  6 19 3.II

3 Ashab Dudarov KSC Friesenheim
PFZ

1:00

04
0:50

01
 0  0  0 8.

4 Adrian  Rubach KSV Trossingen
WTB

SS 15:0

53
PS 13:8

32
PS 11:1

31
 3 11 39 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

4-1 Julian Zimmermann - Jason Benjamin Schild

2-3 Marvin von Prondzinsky - Alexander Biederstädt

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Philip Kraus - Adrian  Rubach

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Jason Benjamin Schild KSV Eppelborn SRL 0 6.03:04

Pool B 1 Philip Kraus TuS Gaarden SWH 5 5.SS 2:4

Pool A 2 Marvin von Prondzinsky 1. Luckenwalder SC BRB 0 4.03:19

Pool B 2 Richard Stoll ASV Cham BAY 5 3.SS 0:12

Pool A 3 Alexander Biederstädt RV Lübtheen MEV 3 1.PS 16:2

Pool B 4 Adrian  Rubach KSV Trossingen WTB 1 2.04:00
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